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Bus 201 Batu 12 Gombak ~ Stesen MRT Titiwangsa Go to website

Direction
Sl124 Hospital Orang Asli (Opp) — Sl122 Hospital Orang 
Asli

103 stops

Open route schedule

Sl124 Hospital Orang Asli (Opp)

Sl120 Skem Business Centre

Sl126 KG Batu 11 Gombak

Sl127 KG Batu 11

Sl129 Hentian Batu 11

Sl132 Desa Makmur

Sl134 KG Sungai Salak

Sl136 Taman Permai Jaya (Utara)

Sl137 Taman Permai Jaya (Selatan)

Sl139 Taman Rawiyah Sulaiman Jaya

Sl142 Masjid Zakaria (Opp)

Sl496 Batu 8 Gombak Utara

Sl144 Lembah Pinggiran SG Chincin

Sl145 SPG JLN SG Pusu

Sl166 KG SG Chincin (Timur)

Sl167 Masjid SG Chinchin (Opp)

Sl168 KG SG Chinchin

Sl169 KG SG Chinchin (Utara)

Sl500 KG Gombak Utara

Sl170 SK Gombak Utara

Sl171 SK SG Pusu

Route schedule
Sl124 Hospital Orang Asli (Opp) — Sl122 Hospital Orang 
Asli

Monday 05:50-20:00

Tuesday 05:50-20:00

Wednesday 05:50-20:00

Thursday 05:50-20:00

Friday 05:50-20:00

Saturday 05:50-20:00

Sunday 05:50-20:00

Route info

Direction: Sl124 Hospital Orang Asli (Opp)

Stops: 103

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min
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Sl172 Ayuman Suites

Sl109 Dewan Datin Zaleha (Opp)

Sl490 KG Tengah Gombak

Sl110 Pangsapuri SRI Harmonis

Sl111 KG TGH Gombak (Selatan)

Sl112 Masjid Batu 6 (Opp)

Sl173 Gombak Setia

Sl174 Balai Polis Gombak

Sl175 Jabatan Veterinar

(M) Kl904 Batu 5 Gombak

Kl905 Pejabat POS Gombak

Kl906 SRA Zaid Harithah

Kl907 Residensi Inspiria (Opp)

Kl908 JU Xian Miow

Kl909 Batu 4 Gombak

Kl2119 KG Padang Balang

Kl987 KG Padang Balang

Kl988 KG Chubadak Hulu (Utara)

Kl989 KG Chubadak Hulu (Selatan)

Kl991 KG Chubadak Tambahan

Kl642 Sjkc Peng Ming

Kl2063 SPG Dato Senu

Kl643 Masjid AL-Hidayah Sentul

Kl644 Pangsapuri Sentul Utara

Pasar Sentul (Opp)

Kl2064 SMK Convent Sentul (Opp)

Kl645 Sentul Boulevard (Utara)

Kl647 Fennel Sentul



Kl2065 Capers Sentul

D6 Sentul

Kl665 Sjkc Sentul Kl

Kl666 Perumahan Awam Seri Terengganu

(M) Kl667 MRT Titiwangsa

Kl668 Hospital Tawakal

Kl2500 Masjid Amru Sentul

Kl652 Makpem

Kl2051 Wisma Health Lane

Kl2052 SMK LA Salle

D7 Sentul

Kl613 Sentul Boulevard (Barat)

Kl615 SMK Convent Sentul

Kl616 Pasar Sentul

Kl617 SK Sentul 2

Kl2053 BHP Sentul (Opp)

Kl1500 Sjkc Sentul Peng Ming (Opp)

Kl992 KG Chubadak Tambahan

Kl993 KG Chubadak Hulu

Kl994 KG Chubadak Hulu (Utara)

Kl995 KG Padang Balang

Kl899 Batu 4 Gombak

Kl900 Residensi Inspiria

Kl901 Masjid Zaid Harithah

(M) Kl902 Petronas Jalan Gombak

Kl903 Batu 5 Gombak

Sl101 SK 1 & 2 Gombak

Sl102 Masjid AS Syakirin

Sl317 Gombak Setia



Sl318 Gombak Setia

Sl103 KG Tengah Gombak

Sl104 Taman Bukit Lela

Sl105 Dewan Datin Zaleha

Sl510 Ayuman Suites (Opp)

Sl106 SK SG Pusu (Opp)

Sl107 SK Gombak Utara (Opp)

Sl498 KG SG Pusu (Utara)

Sl499 KG SG Chincin (Selatan)

Sl108 KG SG Chinchin

Sl113 Masjid SG Chinchin

Sl114 KG SG Chincin (Timur)

Sl115 Batu 8 Gombak

Sl116 Lembah Pinggiran SG Chincin

Sl497 Batu 8 Gombak Utara

Sl143 Masjid Zakaria Gombak

Sl117 Taman Rawiyah Sulaiman Jaya

Sl138 Taman Permai Jaya (S)

Sl118 KG SG Salak BT 10

Sl135 KG Sungai Salak

Sl119 Desa Makmur

Sl130 Hentian Batu 11

Sl495 KG Batu 11

Sl121 Skem Business Centre (Opp)

Sl122 Hospital Orang Asli



201 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuala Lumpur

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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